OFFICE OF THE
PLANNING BOARD
PEMBROKE, MA 02359

AGENDA DATE: MONDAY, MAY 9, 2016

6:30 INFORMAL 220 CENTER STREET-ATTY. GALVIN & MCGILL

7:00

8:15

9:00

9:20

OLD BUSINESS — MINUTES & CORRESPONDENCE
ROUTING SLIPS
EXTENSIONS
ZONING BY-LAW TO REVIEW
SIGN CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL
REVIEW JOB DESCRIPTION

Posted 5-4-16, 1:18 PM



